



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART No.
1	PLUMBIZER	
2	NEOPRENE WASHER	
3	CLAMP WASHER	
4	5/16" LOCK WASHER	
5	5/16" HEX NUT	
6	5/16" x 3 1/2" CARRIAGE BOLT	
7	3/8" x 4 1/2" CAP SCREW	
8	3/8" FLAT WASHER	
9	3/8" LOCK WASHER	
10	3/8" - 16 HEX NUT (2)	
11	3/8" x 1 1/2" SQ. HEAD S/S BOLTS WITH JAM NUTS	

ALL HARDWARE TO BE STAINLESS STEEL EXCEPT #3 TO BE GALVANIZED

APPROVED

Royal Routh
City Engineer

11/29/04

Date

CITY OF BELLINGHAM
SIGNAL HEAD
MOUNTING DETAIL

DRAWING
EL-420